Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1076

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1076.

Amend House Bill No. 1076 as engrossed, H1/20/05 (version: 01-20-2005 08:50):

Page 1, line 11 delete "ITS" and substitute "A SINGLE"

AND

Page 1, line 18 delete "ITS" and substitute "A SINGLE"

AND

Page 2, delete lines 1 through 5 and substitute the following: "favor of the injured party upon issuing a single check jointly to the injured party and the injured parties' insurance company."



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Thyer DLP/RCK - 02-10-2005 08:56 DLP134